BANK OF SIERRA LEQONE - FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTION

WE MAY TODAY BUY/SELL FOREIGN CURRENCIES AS FOLLOWS:

CURRENCY

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
EURO

WAUA

BUY SELL

28.5967 28.9001
22.6347 22.8622
25.5373 25.7922
24,4835 24,7305

29.9759

MARKET SURVEILLANCE

FINANCIAL MARKETS DEPARTMENT

MIDRATE

28.7484

22.7485

25.6647

24,6070

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE -NEW LEONE INDICATIVE EXCHANGE RATES

POUND STERLING
U.S. DOLLAR
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONE
DANISH KRONE
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E.DIRHAMS
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
HONG KONG

S.D.R.

CFA FRANC
GAMBIAN DALASI
GUINEAN FRANC
GHANABANK CEDI
NAIRA

CENTRAL BANK LIBERIA

RIMBANK OUGUIYA
CABO VERDE ESCUDOS

OF THE NEW LEONE

28.5967
22.6347
16.6560
25.5373
2.1845
0.1503
2.1308
3.2842
14.7057
24,4835
6.0356
74.0271
6.1635
1.1775
3.1437
2.8915
30.1985
0.0373
0.3367
0.0027
1.8116
0.0140

N.A.
0.1178

N.A.
0.2217

01-Mar-24

SELL

28.9001
22.8622"
16.8278
25.7922
2.2062
0.1518
2.1519
3.3175
14.8579
24,7305
6.0962
74.7545
6.2238
1.1888
3.1768
2.9206

MIDRATE

28.7484
22.7485
16.7419
25.6647
2.1954
0.1511
2.1413
3.3009
14.7818
24,6070
6.0659
74.3908
6.1936
1.1832
3.1603
2.9060




POUND STERLING
CANADIAN DOLLAR
SWISS FRANC
SWEDISH KRONER
JAPANESE YEN
NORWEGIAN KRONER
DANISH KRONER
AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR
EURO

SAUDI RIYAL
KUWAIT DINAH
U.A.E. DIRHAM
SOUTH AFRICAN RAND
CHINESE RENMINBI
USD (AGAINST SDR)
HONG KONG DOLLAR

01-Mar-24

—

BUYING SELLING
VALUE TO THE VALUE TO THE
U.S. DOLLAR U.S. DOLLAR
0.7911 0.7915
1.3582 1.3593
0.8858 0.8869
10.3557 10.3683
150.5340 150.6570
10.6170 10.6302
6.8881 6.8951
1.5383 1.5396
0.9240 0.9250
3.7481 3.7523
0.3056 0.3060
3.6704 3.6754
19.2115 19.2412
7.1960 7.2005
1.3275
7.8236 7.8324

BANK OF SIERRA LEONE

NEW LEONE DAILY EXCHANGE RATES

PREPARED BY MARKET SURVEILLANCE SECTION




